
Optum is hosting Technical Support Hours for SmartCare users who need help in 
completing a function in SmartCare.  The types and schedules of the Technical Support 
Hours are as follows:  

Date Day  Time Technical Support Hours 
5-Nov Tuesday 2pm-3pm CSU Clinical/Nurses/Prescribers 
6-Nov Wednesday 2pm-3pm CSU Admin/Clerical 
7-Nov Thursday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Admin Clerical Front Desk 

12-Nov Tuesday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Prescribers 
13-Nov Wednesday 2pm-3pm Program Managers, CORS, & QA 
14-Nov Thursday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Nurses 
18-Nov Monday 2pm-3pm Residential & Crisis Residential Admin/Clerical 
19-Nov Tuesday 2pm-3pm Admin Billing Only 
20-Nov Wednesday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Clinical Direct Services 
21-Nov Thursday 2pm-3pm Outpatient Prescribers 
25-Nov Monday 2pm-3pm Residential & Crisis Residential Clinical/Nurses/Prescribers 
26-Nov Tuesday 2pm-3pm CSU Clinical/Nurses/Prescribers 
27-Nov Wednesday 2pm-3pm CSU Admin/Clerical 

 

To join the Technical Support Hours: Click Here 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZGZiMjA3OTktY2I2NC00NzA5LTkwYTEtZmMyMWE5OTg3ODBk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22db05faca-c82a-4b9d-b9c5-0f64b6755421%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22f6e12372-e7fb-47a3-9c45-8d455eb3d1e9%22%7d

